WWW.puig.tv info@puig.tv
WWW.pUigusa.com info@puigusa.com

BENELLI 502C ’19-

M OUNTING I NSTRUCTI ONS

WINDSHIELD NEW GENERATION SPORT

T

1Person

ALLEN

N° 3
N° 4

EASY

| // .‘If‘\\

ID. PIEZA/PART DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION

1 Clpula SPORT SPORT Screen 1 3690F/H/N/WM3
2 Soporte Support 1 SOPORIP3---3690
3 @m@ Tornillo allen M6x25 @14 ISO 7380 Mex25 @14 1SO 7380 allen screw 2 TORNI-17380-405
4 % Casquillo @13 x @8,5 x 3,5 D13 x @8,5 x 3,5 arrowhead 2 CASQUI------ 775
\ 7 ) .
5 ’ Silentblock M5 M5 silentblock 4 SILENBTM5-046/1
1\
6 Arandela nylon M5x1 M5x1 nylon washer 4 ARNVO000000245
7 l)))) Tornillo allen M5x16 @11 1SO 7380 M5x16 11 1SO 7380 allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-493
8 @ Tapon tornillo M5 1SO 7380 M5 I1SO 7380 screw cap 4 TAPON-------- 85

Created by:www.rrdisseny.com



p‘"g WWW.puUig.tv info(@puig.tv

Ii-Tech Parts WWW.PUIgUSa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

2

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

ASSEMBLY

MONTAJE

Pg.2/3




FPemicy

Hi-Tech Parts

WWW.puUig.tv info@puig.tv
WWW.pUIgUSa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

5

ASSEMBLY

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE




